

Not Authorized  
 29/10/18  
 4/5 = 17500 /  
 707.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
 BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6  
 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY  
 SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SLV 4125P

| QTY   | PARTICULAR                           |                |                       |
|-------|--------------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|
| 1 PCS | BOOTLID                              |                | R \$2,466.32 X        |
| 1 PCS | BOOTLID REAR LOGO                    | 68.00          | M \$85.00             |
| 2 PCS | BOOTLID REFLCTORS @\$645.00          |                | 11 \$1,290.00 X       |
| 1 PCS | BOOTLID INNER LOCK                   |                | 846 \$315.00 X        |
| 1 PCS | BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP                 | 188.20         | 741 \$366.00          |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER                          | 1245.32        | D.S \$2,018.00        |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER BLACK GARNISH            | 288.20         | 341 \$388.00          |
| 2 PCS | REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$90.00      |                | 11 \$180.00 X         |
| 2 PCS | REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$165.00   |                | 11 \$330.00 X         |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER             | 181.00         | CM \$392.00           |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT            | 615.32         | 341 \$715.00          |
| 1 SET | REAR BUMPER CLIPS                    |                | M \$50.00             |
| 4 PCS | REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$245.00    | 490            | Shocks \$980.00 2 pcs |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER INNER LOCK PAD           | 205.30         | CM \$288.00           |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER INNER LOCK SENSOR        | 350            | CM \$415.00           |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL                       | 881.75         | Body \$1,068.00       |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL GARNISH               | 166.50         | 741 \$348.00          |
| 2 PCS | TAILLAMPS @\$885.00                  | 825 x 2 = 1650 | CM \$1,770.00         |
| 2 PCS | REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$399.00    |                | 11 \$798.00 X         |
| 1 PCS | REAR EXHAUST ASSY                    |                | R \$1,880.00 X        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER                         | 1415.00        | D.S \$2,009.00        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT           | 366.50         | 341 \$788.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S         | 145.00         | CM \$199.00           |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S            | 425.00         | CM \$488.00           |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH O/S    | 299.50         | 741 \$320.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH          | 315            | 741 \$381.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER LOGO                    |                | M \$68.00             |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER INNER AUXILING AIR DUCT |                | 70.1 \$145.00         |
| 2 PCS | FRONT GRILLES @\$305.00              |                | O/S Cur \$610.00 1 pc |
| 2 PCS | FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$245.00   |                | Shocks \$490.00 1 pc  |
| 1 PCS | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE                  | 188.20         | 70.1 \$281.00         |
| 1 PCS | FRONT FENDER O/S                     | 715.20         | 341 \$945.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD FRONT O/S   | 181.00         | 70.1 \$265.00         |
| 1 PCS | FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD REAR O/S    | 182.00         | 70.1 \$288.00         |
| 1 SET | FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS O/S   |                | 70.1 \$50.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT INNER SIDE COOLER O/S          |                | sent/ Pur \$850.00    |
| 1 PCS | FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S             | 576.20         | 341 \$1,200.00        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S                | 845.50         | 341 \$1,485.00        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S        | 325.00         | M \$499.00            |
| 1 PCS | FRONT LOWER ARM O/S                  | 412.50         | 341 \$615.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT TORSION ARM O/S                | 312.20         | 341 \$620.00          |
| 1 PCS | FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY             |                | 841 \$2,245.00 X      |
| 1 PCS | FRONT LINKAGE O/S                    | 166.50         | 741 \$188.00          |
| 1 PCS | HEADLAMP ASSY O/S                    | 3068.40        | 341 \$3,800.00        |
| 1 PCS | HEADLAMP MODULE O/S                  | 450.00         | CM \$850.00           |
| 1 PCS | HEADLAMP BALLAST O/S                 |                | 11 \$680.00 X         |

57



|       |                                              |          |             |        |
|-------|----------------------------------------------|----------|-------------|--------|
| 1 PCS | AIR CON CONDENSER                            | AM       | \$980.00    | X      |
| 1 PCS | RADIATOR ASSY                                | 11       | \$1,120.00  | X      |
| 2 PCS | SEATBELTS @\$980.00                          | 11       | \$1,960.00  | X      |
| 2 PCS | SEATBELT BUCKLES @\$650.00                   | 11       | \$1,300.00  | X      |
| 1 PCS | FRONT WHEEL HUB O/S 450.00                   | 34       | \$815.00    |        |
| 1 PCS | FRONT SPORT RIM O/S                          | car/bent | \$1,215.00  | 8005.2 |
| 1 PCS | FRONT TYRE O/S                               | su       | \$300.00    | X      |
| 1 PCS | REAR END PANEL SEALANT                       | ner      | \$50.00     |        |
| 1 SET | REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR                   | 11       | \$180.00    | X      |
| 1 PCS | FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER                 | bel      | \$50.00     | 405.2  |
|       |                                              |          | \$44,471.32 |        |
|       | LABOUR CHARGES                               |          |             |        |
|       | TO CHECK WIRING                              |          | \$80.00     | 30     |
|       | TOWING CHARGE                                |          | \$100.00    | 60     |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR          |          | \$100.00    | 50     |
|       | TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM                | 11       | \$100.00    | X      |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST            |          | \$180.00    | 80     |
|       | TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE |          | \$380.00    | 150    |
|       | TO REFILL AIR CON GAS                        | 11       | \$150.00    | X      |
|       | TO RESET & REPROGRAM HEADLAMP SYSTEM         |          | \$150.00    | 50     |
|       | TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT                   |          | \$120.00    | 60     |
|       | TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING                       |          | \$180.00    | 60     |
|       | LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS   |          | \$2,200.00  | 1200   |
|       | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING                    |          | \$2,500.00  | 1600   |
|       |                                              | TOTAL    | \$50,711.32 |        |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

18931.29  
52  
1784.72  
22164.72  
11731